Name of the Corporate Debtor: NIRMAL LIFESTYLE (KALYAN) PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16-06-2022; ngt of Creditors as on: 15-02-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Dilipkumar Natvarlal Jagad;

Process Number: I; Last 5 digitof registration number: 1
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Amount of Claim Amount of Claims
Not Admitted under Verification

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of

Creditor Contingent Claims

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

613

2875384542

613

2339988680

18.24

492333689

43062173

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

9776910364

1215887273

9.48

8561023091

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

9527145762

9210840531

71.81

316305231

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

3010385

2587468

0.02

422917

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

243092987

54006344

0.42

189086643

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

3511640

3511640

0.03

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

623

22429055680

623

12826821936

0.00

100.00

998148480

8604085264

NA
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