	(F	iling under clause (c	a) of sub-regulation	(2) of regulation 13	the IBBI (Insolvency	Resolution Process	for Corporate Perso	ns) Regulations, 20	16	
Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	613	2875384542	613	2339988680	18.24		492333689	43062173	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	9776910364	2	1215887273	9.48			8561023091	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	9527145762	1	9210840531	71.81		316305231		<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	3010385	1	2587468	0.02		422917		<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	243092987	4	54006344	0.42		189086643		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	3511640	2	3511640	0.03				<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00				NA
	Total	623	22429055680	623	12826821936	100.00		998148480	8604085264	